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Event 1  Girls 3 Mile Run CC Seniors
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Powers, Raquel            12 Corona Del Mar         18:00.9    1
  2 Cole, Camille             12 Don Lugo               18:20.4    2
  3 Crosson, Casey            12 Harvard Westlake       18:23.7
  4 Corey, Kendra             12 Sunny Hills            18:35.9    3
  5 Howe, Lochryn             12 Harvard Westlake       18:57.6
  6 Rinke, Mckenna            12 Laguna Hills           19:50.4
  7 Garcia, Daniela           12 Laguna Hills           19:50.8
  8 Galvan, Karina            12 Walnut                 19:52.8    4
  9 Garcia, Julia             11 Walnut                 19:54.9    5
 10 Gerken, Bella             12 Corona Del Mar         20:14.9    6
 11 Hanson, Amanda            12 Sunny Hills            20:21.2    7
 12 Bordy, Ashley             12 Sunny Hills            20:22.9    8
 13 Salomon, Daphne           12 Don Lugo               20:23.4    9
 14 St. Geme, Emma            12 Corona Del Mar         20:29.1   10
 15 Lopez, Erika              12 Walnut                 20:49.8   11
 16 Duarte, Diana             12 Valencia-Pl            20:50.1   12
 17 Azpeitia, Monique         12 El Modena              20:52.6
 18 Malazian, Anayis          12 Sunny Hills            20:54.3   13
 19 Ernst, Julia              12 Burrough(Rid)          20:58.5
 20 Martinez, Vianey          12 Santa Ana Valley       21:02.2   14
 21 Greenberg, Madi           12 Corona Del Mar         21:03.1   15
 22 Medina, Cynthia           11 Bellflower             21:04.6   16
 23 Nagano, Suki              12 Laguna Hills           21:18.1
 24 Trinh, Maggie             12 Garden Grove           21:18.3   17
 25 Lee, Vivian               12 Gabrielino             21:28.8
 26 Chavez, Stephanie         12 Santa Ana Valley       21:30.3   18
 27 Deverian, Maddie          12 Corona Del Mar         21:32.3   19
 28 Cisneros, Joanna          12 Century                21:36.1
 29 Cruz, Janeyda             12 Santa Ana Valley       21:39.0   20
 30 Ortiz, Isabel             12 Garden Grove           21:41.5   21
 31 Praet, Marina             12 Irvine                 21:57.9
 32 Zorrilla, Cynthia         12 Valencia-Pl            21:59.2   22
 33 Galindo, Cristal          12 Norwalk                21:59.8
 34 Hsu, Melody               12 Walnut                 22:03.9   23
 35 Anderson, Erika           12 Corona Del Mar         22:12.8   24
 36 Trujillo, Jackeline       12 Anaheim                22:14.4   25
 37 Lopez, Ana                12 Santiago (Gg)          22:16.5
 38 Escobar, Emy              12 Loara                  22:19.2   26
 39 Chavez, Karina            12 Garden Grove           22:20.8   27
 40 Lopez, Brenda             12 Santiago (Gg)          22:22.0
 41 Smalls, Alexis            12 Sunny Hills            22:24.9   28
 42 Mejia, Wendy              12 Garden Grove           22:25.0   29
 43 Marrs, Bailey             12 Paloma Valley          22:25.7
 44 De Haro, Alexsandra       12 Workman                22:47.2
 45 Ojeda, Jady Giselle       12 Gabrielino             22:51.2
 46 Danton, Mila              12 Harvard Westlake       22:51.9
 47 Arellano, Cecilia         12 Workman                22:54.2
 48 Torres, Arianna           12 Loara                  22:55.1   30
 49 Truong, Valerie           12 Walnut                 22:55.5   31
 50 Flores, Maria             12 Garden Grove           22:57.4   32
 51 Valenzuela, Jakelyn       12 Anaheim                22:58.9   33
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 52 Hernandez, Kimberly       12 Century                23:06.8
 53 Tiev, Kamilah             12 Sunny Hills            23:08.8   34
 54 Huynh, Jennifer           12 Garden Grove           23:13.4   35
 55 Blancarte, Rachel         12 Katella                23:20.7
 56 Alcala, Raquel            12 Anaheim                23:25.5   36
 57 Heflin, Emma              12 Burrough(Rid)          23:26.3
 58 Garcia, Lisseth           12 Loara                  23:34.7   37
 59 Morales, Estefania        12 Santiago (Gg)          23:39.3
 60 Diaz, Jazmin              12 Garden Grove           23:41.9   38
 61 Arcila, Lesly             12 Anaheim                23:43.9   39
 62 Lopez, Mia                12 Bellflower             23:48.0   40
 63 Chang, Justine            12 Irvine                 23:52.3
 64 Ocampo, Morelia           12 Valencia-Pl            23:53.9   41
 65 MACIAS, Maria             12 Valencia-Pl            24:03.3   42
 66 Rios, Alejandra           12 Anaheim                24:08.6   43
 67 De Paz, Lizette           12 Don Lugo               24:09.6   44
 68 Velazquez, Jocelyn        12 Garden Grove           24:14.7
 69 Yu, Phyllis               12 Walnut                 24:18.3   45
 70 Gonzalez, Marlene         12 Don Lugo               24:19.4   46
 71 Solis, Kristian           12 Loara                  24:34.9   47
 72 Wasley, Shannon           12 Laguna Hills           24:38.8
 73 Monge, Julissa            12 Savanna                24:49.0   48
 74 Mora-Moreno, Anna         12 Anaheim                24:51.9   49
 75 Pina-Espinoza, Erika      11 Bellflower             24:54.8   50
 76 Tinoco, Yesly             12 Santiago (Gg)          25:03.4
 77 Estrada, Jacquline        12 Valencia-Pl            25:06.2   51
 78 Morales, Darlene          12 Valencia-Pl            25:07.8   52
 79 Flores, Alma              11 Savanna                25:10.0   53
 80 Sanchez, Jaqueline        12 Anaheim                25:16.7   54
 81 Caceres, Araceli          12 Savanna                25:17.6   55
 82 Flores, Jaclyn            12 Don Lugo               25:23.0   56
 83 Cortez, Paulina           12 Buena Park             25:30.1   57
 84 Loza, Merysu              12 Bell Gardens           25:30.8
 85 Quinones, Emily           12 Bell Gardens           25:39.7
 86 Baltazar, Magda           12 Savanna                25:45.9   58
 87 Nguyen, Shaina            12 Valencia-Pl            25:47.6   59
 88 Vergara, Stephanie        12 Garden Grove           25:48.0
 89 Chinchilla, Christina     12 Workman                25:49.9
 90 Quintero, Sendi           12 Santa Ana Valley       25:53.3   60
 91 Navarro, Maria            12 Santa Ana Valley       25:59.1   61
 92 Serrato, Karina           12 Loara                  26:17.8   62
 93 Roth, Ivara               12 Corona Del Mar         26:28.7   63
 94 Estrada, Jazmin           12 Valencia-Pl            26:56.3
 95 Morales, Raquel           11 Bellflower             27:16.8   64
 96 Ponce, Ashley             12 Norwalk                27:37.1
 97 Castellon, Priscilla      12 Valencia-Pl            28:06.9
 98 Perez, Helen              12 Buena Park             28:23.6   65
 99 Chavez, Daisy             12 Buena Park             28:32.8   66
100 Terrazas, Maya            12 Norwalk                29:59.8
101 Madera, Jessica           12 Buena Park             30:41.1   67
102 Macias, Lorena            12 Savanna                31:20.6   68
103 Flores, Valeria           12 Loara                  32:18.0   69
104 Wahab, Aishah             12 Buena Park             33:04.1   70
105 Torres, Andrea            11 Bellflower             33:15.9   71
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106 Rubio, Marissa            11 Bellflower             33:16.0   72

Event 1  Girls 3 Mile Run CC Seniors
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Powers, Raquel            12 Corona Del Mar         18:00.9   4   1
  2 Cole, Camille             12 Don Lugo               18:20.4   4   2
  3 Crosson, Casey            12 Harvard Westlake       18:23.7   4
  4 Corey, Kendra             12 Sunny Hills            18:35.9   4   3
  5 Howe, Lochryn             12 Harvard Westlake       18:57.6   4
  6 Rinke, Mckenna            12 Laguna Hills           19:50.4   4
  7 Garcia, Daniela           12 Laguna Hills           19:50.8   4
  8 Galvan, Karina            12 Walnut                 19:52.8   4   4
  9 Garcia, Julia             11 Walnut                 19:54.9   4   5
 10 Gerken, Bella             12 Corona Del Mar         20:14.9   4   6
 11 Hanson, Amanda            12 Sunny Hills            20:21.2   4   7
 12 Bordy, Ashley             12 Sunny Hills            20:22.9   4   8
 13 Salomon, Daphne           12 Don Lugo               20:23.4   4   9
 14 St. Geme, Emma            12 Corona Del Mar         20:29.1   4  10
 15 Lopez, Erika              12 Walnut                 20:49.8   4  11
 16 Duarte, Diana             12 Valencia-Pl            20:50.1   4  12
 17 Azpeitia, Monique         12 El Modena              20:52.6   4
 18 Malazian, Anayis          12 Sunny Hills            20:54.3   4  13
 19 Ernst, Julia              12 Burrough(Rid)          20:58.5   4
 20 Martinez, Vianey          12 Santa Ana Valley       21:02.2   4  14
 21 Greenberg, Madi           12 Corona Del Mar         21:03.1   4  15
 22 Medina, Cynthia           11 Bellflower             21:04.6   4  16
 23 Nagano, Suki              12 Laguna Hills           21:18.1   4
 24 Trinh, Maggie             12 Garden Grove           21:18.3   4  17
 25 Lee, Vivian               12 Gabrielino             21:28.8   4
 26 Chavez, Stephanie         12 Santa Ana Valley       21:30.3   4  18
 27 Deverian, Maddie          12 Corona Del Mar         21:32.3   4  19
 28 Cisneros, Joanna          12 Century                21:36.1   4
 29 Cruz, Janeyda             12 Santa Ana Valley       21:39.0   4  20
 30 Ortiz, Isabel             12 Garden Grove           21:41.5   4  21
 31 Praet, Marina             12 Irvine                 21:57.9   4
 32 Zorrilla, Cynthia         12 Valencia-Pl            21:59.2   4  22
 33 Galindo, Cristal          12 Norwalk                21:59.8   4
 34 Hsu, Melody               12 Walnut                 22:03.9   4  23
 35 Anderson, Erika           12 Corona Del Mar         22:12.8   4  24
 36 Trujillo, Jackeline       12 Anaheim                22:14.4   4  25
 37 Lopez, Ana                12 Santiago (Gg)          22:16.5   4
 38 Escobar, Emy              12 Loara                  22:19.2   4  26
 39 Chavez, Karina            12 Garden Grove           22:20.8   4  27
 40 Lopez, Brenda             12 Santiago (Gg)          22:22.0   4
 41 Smalls, Alexis            12 Sunny Hills            22:24.9   4  28
 42 Mejia, Wendy              12 Garden Grove           22:25.0   4  29
 43 Marrs, Bailey             12 Paloma Valley          22:25.7   4
 44 De Haro, Alexsandra       12 Workman                22:47.2   4
 45 Ojeda, Jady Giselle       12 Gabrielino             22:51.2   4
 46 Danton, Mila              12 Harvard Westlake       22:51.9   4
 47 Arellano, Cecilia         12 Workman                22:54.2   4
 48 Torres, Arianna           12 Loara                  22:55.1   4  30
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 49 Truong, Valerie           12 Walnut                 22:55.5   4  31
 50 Flores, Maria             12 Garden Grove           22:57.4   4  32
 51 Valenzuela, Jakelyn       12 Anaheim                22:58.9   4  33
 52 Hernandez, Kimberly       12 Century                23:06.8   4
 53 Tiev, Kamilah             12 Sunny Hills            23:08.8   4  34
 54 Huynh, Jennifer           12 Garden Grove           23:13.4   4  35
 55 Blancarte, Rachel         12 Katella                23:20.7   4
 56 Alcala, Raquel            12 Anaheim                23:25.5   4  36
 57 Heflin, Emma              12 Burrough(Rid)          23:26.3   4
 58 Garcia, Lisseth           12 Loara                  23:34.7   4  37
 59 Morales, Estefania        12 Santiago (Gg)          23:39.3   4
 60 Diaz, Jazmin              12 Garden Grove           23:41.9   4  38
 61 Arcila, Lesly             12 Anaheim                23:43.9   4  39
 62 Lopez, Mia                12 Bellflower             23:48.0   4  40
 63 Chang, Justine            12 Irvine                 23:52.3   4
 64 Ocampo, Morelia           12 Valencia-Pl            23:53.9   4  41
 65 MACIAS, Maria             12 Valencia-Pl            24:03.3   4  42
 66 Rios, Alejandra           12 Anaheim                24:08.6   4  43
 67 De Paz, Lizette           12 Don Lugo               24:09.6   4  44
 68 Velazquez, Jocelyn        12 Garden Grove           24:14.7   4
 69 Yu, Phyllis               12 Walnut                 24:18.3   4  45
 70 Gonzalez, Marlene         12 Don Lugo               24:19.4   4  46
 71 Solis, Kristian           12 Loara                  24:34.9   4  47
 72 Wasley, Shannon           12 Laguna Hills           24:38.8   4
 73 Monge, Julissa            12 Savanna                24:49.0   4  48
 74 Mora-Moreno, Anna         12 Anaheim                24:51.9   4  49
 75 Pina-Espinoza, Erika      11 Bellflower             24:54.8   4  50
 76 Tinoco, Yesly             12 Santiago (Gg)          25:03.4   4
 77 Estrada, Jacquline        12 Valencia-Pl            25:06.2   4  51
 78 Morales, Darlene          12 Valencia-Pl            25:07.8   4  52
 79 Flores, Alma              11 Savanna                25:10.0   4  53
 80 Sanchez, Jaqueline        12 Anaheim                25:16.7   4  54
 81 Caceres, Araceli          12 Savanna                25:17.6   4  55
 82 Flores, Jaclyn            12 Don Lugo               25:23.0   4  56
 83 Cortez, Paulina           12 Buena Park             25:30.1   4  57
 84 Loza, Merysu              12 Bell Gardens           25:30.8   4
 85 Quinones, Emily           12 Bell Gardens           25:39.7   4
 86 Baltazar, Magda           12 Savanna                25:45.9   4  58
 87 Nguyen, Shaina            12 Valencia-Pl            25:47.6   4  59
 88 Vergara, Stephanie        12 Garden Grove           25:48.0   4
 89 Chinchilla, Christina     12 Workman                25:49.9   4
 90 Quintero, Sendi           12 Santa Ana Valley       25:53.3   4  60
 91 Navarro, Maria            12 Santa Ana Valley       25:59.1   4  61
 92 Serrato, Karina           12 Loara                  26:17.8   4  62
 93 Roth, Ivara               12 Corona Del Mar         26:28.7   4  63
 94 Estrada, Jazmin           12 Valencia-Pl            26:56.3   4
 95 Morales, Raquel           11 Bellflower             27:16.8   4  64
 96 Ponce, Ashley             12 Norwalk                27:37.1   4
 97 Castellon, Priscilla      12 Valencia-Pl            28:06.9   4
 98 Perez, Helen              12 Buena Park             28:23.6   4  65
 99 Chavez, Daisy             12 Buena Park             28:32.8   4  66
100 Terrazas, Maya            12 Norwalk                29:59.8   4
101 Madera, Jessica           12 Buena Park             30:41.1   4  67
102 Macias, Lorena            12 Savanna                31:20.6   4  68
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103 Flores, Valeria           12 Loara                  32:18.0   4  69
104 Wahab, Aishah             12 Buena Park             33:04.1   4  70
105 Torres, Andrea            11 Bellflower             33:15.9   4  71
106 Rubio, Marissa            11 Bellflower             33:16.0   4  72

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Corona Del Mar               51    1    6   10   15   19   24   63    1    6
      Total Time:  1:41:20.30
         Average:    20:16.06
   2 Sunny Hills                  59    3    7    8   13   28   34    3    7    8
      Total Time:  1:42:39.20
         Average:    20:31.84
   3 Walnut                       74    4    5   11   23   31   45    4    5   11
      Total Time:  1:45:36.90
         Average:    21:07.38
   4 Garden Grove                126   17   21   27   29   32   35   38   17   21
      Total Time:  1:50:43.00
         Average:    22:08.60
   5 Don Lugo                    157    2    9   44   46   56    2    9   44   46
      Total Time:  1:52:35.80
         Average:    22:31.16
   6 Valencia-Pl                 168   12   22   41   42   51   52   59   12   22
      Total Time:  1:55:52.70
         Average:    23:10.54
   7 Santa Ana Valley            173   14   18   20   60   61   14   18   20   60
      Total Time:  1:56:03.90
         Average:    23:12.78
   8 Anaheim                     176   25   33   36   39   43   49   54   25   33
      Total Time:  1:56:31.30
         Average:    23:18.26
   9 Loara                       202   26   30   37   47   62   69   26   30   37
      Total Time:  1:59:41.70
         Average:    23:56.34
  10 Bellflower                  241   16   40   50   64   71   72   16   40   50
      Total Time:  2:10:20.10
         Average:    26:04.02
  11 Savanna                     282   48   53   55   58   68   48   53   55   58
      Total Time:  2:12:23.10
         Average:    26:28.62
  12 Buena Park                  325   57   65   66   67   70   57   65   66   67
      Total Time:  2:26:11.70
         Average:    29:14.34


